Filtertechnik
Filtration, Purification &
Separation Solutions
SUPAPORE pleated depth media capsules are fully disposable
filter units for small and medium scale liquid and gas processing
applications. They are ready-to-use, avoiding the need to
purchase or maintain filter housings and are easy to change-
out with minimum downtime. The filtration unit is permanently

strict control with batch number identification, giving full traceability on all components.
FT-16
Ordering guide
Media
P – Polypropylene
F – Borosilicate
 Glass Microfibre
Micron rating
FP
003 - 0.3μm
005 - 0.5
010 - 1.0
050 - 5.0
100 - 10
PP
005 - 0.5μm
006 - 0.6
012 - 1.2
025 - 2.5
050 - 5.0
100 - 10
200 - 20
400 - 40
Length
02 - 127mm
05 - 220
09 - 339
20 - 582
30 - 824
Outlet
A - 8.5-16mm
 Hosebarb
B - ¼” NPT ’M’
C - ¼” NPT ‘F’
D - 3/8” NPT ‘F’
E - ½” NPT ‘M’
F - ½” NPT ‘F’
G - 1/1½” Sanitary
 Flange
OptionsInlet
A - 8.5-16mm
 Hosebarb
B - ¼” NPT ’M’
C - ¼” NPT ‘F’
D - 3/8” NPT ‘F’
E - ½” NPT ‘M’
F - ½” NPT ‘F’
G - 1/1½” Sanitary
 Flange
ACG